AVAIL ON

~ SHIPBROKERS ~

WEEK ENDING 20™ FEB 2026

AVAIL.ON SHIPBROKERS PTE. LTD.
T +65 6385-3955 snp@avalonshipbrokers.com www.avalonshipbrokers.com




BALTIC EXCHANGE

BULK INDICES
BDI 2043 -40
BCI 3051 -130
BPI 1838  +61
BSI 1159 -27
BHSI 709 +29

~



BULK CARRIER

203512/2006

180355/2012

177897/2010

81479/2020

80276/2012

63511/2020

61684/2011

60492/2017

60364/2016

58159/2013

58000/2013

57795/2009

50780/2010

China Shipbuilding Corp
(CSBC)

Dalian Shipbuilding Industry
Co Ltd

Shanghai Jiangnan Changxing
Shipbuilding Co Ltd

Jiangsu Hantong Ship Heavy
Industry Co Ltd

STX Offshore & Shipbuilding
Co Ltd

Shin Kasado Dockyard Co Ltd

Oshima Shipbuilding Co Ltd

Sanoyas Shipbuilding Corp

Sanoyas Shipbuilding Corp

Tsuneishi Heavy Industries
(Cebu) Inc

Yangzhou Dayang
Shipbuilding Co Ltd

China Shipping Industry
(Jiangsu) Co Ltd

Oshima Shipbuilding Co Ltd

B&W 6570MC-C

B&W 6570MC-C

B&W 6570MC

B&W 6S60ME-C8

B&W 7S50MC-C

B&W 6S50ME-B9

B&W 6S50MC-C

B&W 6G50ME-B9

B&W 6G50ME-B9

B&W 6S50MC-C

B&W 6S50MC-C

B&W 6S50MC-C

B&W 6S50MC-C

Aug-26

Jan-27

10/2030 - 8/2027

1/20230- 11/2027

Feb-27

4/2030 - 3/2028

Jun-26

Jan-27

Jul-26

7/2028 - 7/2026

Mar-28

1/2030 - 4/2028

26

35.2

315

xs 30

17.6

34.25

18.2

28.28

25.5

19

15.9

12.2

HIGH 14S

UNDISCLOSED

CHINESE

FAR EASTERN

GREEK

UNDISCLOSED

TURKEY

CHINESE

FAR EASTERN

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

VESSEL NAME | DWT/ YOB YARD m SS/DD PS;IC)E BUYERS m

SCRUBBER
SCRUBBER. TC
ATTACHED AT
usb
27,250/DAY
TILL Q4 2026

SCRUBBER

VIA AUCTION

OHBH



BULK CARRIER
T o N R TS el i

50307/2003 Kawasaki Shipbuilding Corp B&W 6S50MC-C Mar-26 UNDISCLOSED
50206/2002 Mitsui Eng. & SB. Co. Ltd. B&W 6S50MC-C Jul-27 7.5 UNDISCLOSED
39828/2016 Chengxi Shipyard Co Ltd Wartsila 5RT-flex50B Apr-26 19 UNDISCLOSED
39128/2013 Chengxi Shipyard Co Ltd ~ Wartsila 5RT-flex50B  10/2028 - 9/2026 16 UNDISCLOSED OHBH

38233/2012 Shimanami Shipyard Co Ltd B&W 6546MC-C Dec-27 15.3 GREEK OHBH



DWT / PRICE

Daewoo Shipbuilding & Marine

_319429/2008 Engineering Co Ltd B&W 6S90MC-C 6/2028 - 6/2026 59 SINOKOR
Shanghai Waigaogiao
318473/2013 Shipbuilding Co Ltd B&W 6S90ME-C 6/2028 - 9/2027 84.5 UNDISCLOSED  SCRUBBER
_318440/2009 Hyundai Heavy Industries Co Ltd B&W 6S90MC-C 6/2029 - 9/2027 70 UNDISCLOSED ~ SCRUBBER
Dalian Shipbuilding Industry Co
297136/2012 Ltd B&W 7S80MC Jan-27 70 KOREAN
_ Sungdong Shipbuilding & Marine B&W 6G60ME-
109999/2015 Engineering Co Ltd Cc9 11/2030-9/2028 59.8 UNDISCLOSED  SCRUBBER
109693/2016
+
109584/2016
+ STX Offshore & Shipbuilding Co B&W 6G60ME- 3/2026 +2/2026 + 141.5
109466/2016 Ltd c9 4/2026 ENBLOC UNDISCLOSED
Tsuneishi Holdings Corp
106246/2008 Tsuneishi Shipbuilding Co Ltd B&W 6S60MC Apr-27 35.5 UNDISCLOSED
_105071/2009 Hyundai Heavy Industries Co Ltd B&W 6S60MC-C 9/2029 - 11/2027 36.65 UNDISCLOSED
_ Mitsubishi 10/2029 -
74996/2006  Onomichi Dockyard Co Ltd 6UEC60LSII 10/2027 15.75 GREEK
73731/2009 5/2029 - 2/2027 +
+ 12/2028 - 42
73662/2008 New Times Shipbuilding Co Ltd B&W 5560MC-C 11/2026 ENBLOC TRAFIGURA
_ 73611/2007 New Times Shipbuilding Co Ltd B&W 5560MC-C Mar-27 13.5 GREEK
Dalian Shipbuilding Industry Co
72782/2006 Ltd B&W 6S60MC Jun-26 12.5 UNDISCLOSED
_ 70558/2005 STX Shipbuilding Co Ltd B&W 6S60MC-C 1/2031 - 2/2029 11.3 UNDISCLOSED



TANKER

39067/2016
+

39067/2015
+

39067/2015
+

39067/2015

53160/2008

51501/2008

50094/2009

47366/2010

12920/2009

Hyundai Mipo Dockyard Co Ltd B&W 6S50ME-B9

Guangzhou Shipyard
International Co Ltd

STX Shipbuilding Co Ltd

SLS Shipbuilding Co Ltd

Onomichi Dockyard Co Ltd
STX Offshore & Shipbuilding Co
Ltd

5/2026 + 7/2030 -
8/2028 + 5/2030 -
5/2028 +9/2030 -
9/2028
Wartsila 7RT-
flex50 5/2028 - 3/2026

B&W 6S50MC-C  7/2028 - 7/2026
B&W 6S50MC-C  1/2029 - 4/2027

B&W 6S50MC 5/2030 - 10/2028

B&W 6S35MC  7/2029 - 9/2027

31 EACH

17.5

16.9

15.8

22

9.6

DWT / PRICE

SOKANA, USA

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

UAE BUYER

SCRUBBER



CONTAINER

- 50869/2006
- 23503/2016
- 12485/2009

Samsung Heavy
Industries Co Ltd

Zhejiang Ouhua
Shipbuilding Co Ltd

Sedef Gemi Insaati
AS

B&W 8K90MC-
C/4253

B&W 6S60ME-
C8/1730

B&W 7S50MC-
C/1147

May-26

May-26

7/2029 - 6/2027

VESSEL NAME DWT / YOB YARD ENGINE / TEU SS/DD PRICE (USD) BUYERS m

17.2

28

13

Incl 5 years T/C to
Hapag Lloyd at an
UNDISCLOSED undisclosed rate.

UNDISCLOSED CR 2X45T

UNDISCLOSED CR 2X30T



DEMOLITION

(USD)
_ China Shipbuilding
7732/1995 Corp (CSBC) 24181

426 BANGLADESH
Zhejiang Shunhang
Ship Manufacturing
6988/2003 Co Ltd 2340 TANK

370 PAKISTAN

All details given in good faith but without guarantee. This report has been
produced for general information and is not a replacement for specific advice. While the
market information is believed to be reasonably accurate, it is by its nature subject to
limited audits and validations. No responsibility can be accepted for any errors or any
consequences arising therefrom. No part of the report may be reproduced or circulated
without our prior written. Full Terms & Conditions here.



	Slide 1
	Slide 2: BALTIC EXCHANGE
	Slide 3: BULK CARRIER
	Slide 4: BULK CARRIER
	Slide 5: TANKER 
	Slide 6: TANKER 
	Slide 7: CONTAINER 
	Slide 8: DEMOLITION

