



AVALON
~ SHIPBROKERS ~



BALTIC EXCHANGE

BULK INDICES

BDI	2043	-40
BCI	3051	-130
BPI	1838	+61
BSI	1159	-27
BHSI	709	+29

~

BULK CARRIER

VESSEL NAME	DWT / YOB	YARD	ENGINE	SS/DD	PRICE (USD)	BUYERS	REMARKS
CAPE KENSINGTON	203512/2006	China Shipbuilding Corp (CSBC)	B&W 6S70MC-C	Aug-26	26	UNDISCLOSED	SCRUBBER
MICHALIS H	180355/2012	Dalian Shipbuilding Industry Co Ltd	B&W 6S70MC-C	Jan-27	35.2	CHINESE	SCRUBBER. TC ATTACHED AT USD 27,250/DAY TILL Q4 2026
CAPE BRAZIL	177897/2010	Shanghai Jiangnan Changxing Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 6S70MC	10/2030 - 8/2027	31.5	FAR EASTERN	
AQUAVITA SEA	81479/2020	Jiangsu Hantong Ship Heavy Industry Co Ltd	B&W 6S60ME-C8	1/20230 - 11/2027	xs 30	GREEK	
EIPHANIA	80276/2012	STX Offshore & Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 7S50MC-C	Feb-27	17.6	UNDISCLOSED	
BERGE TATEYAMA	63511/2020	Shin Kasado Dockyard Co Ltd	B&W 6S50ME-B9	4/2030 - 3/2028	34.25	TURKEY	
EXPLORER AMERICA	61684/2011	Oshima Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 6S50MC-C	Jun-26	18.2	CHINESE	
ONLY YOU	60492/2017	Sanoyas Shipbuilding Corp	B&W 6G50ME-B9	Jan-27	28.28	FAR EASTERN	
NORD CHESAPEAKE	60364/2016	Sanoyas Shipbuilding Corp	B&W 6G50ME-B9	Jul-26	25.5	UNDISCLOSED	SCRUBBER
FORTUNE TIGER	58159/2013	Tsuneishi Heavy Industries (Cebu) Inc	B&W 6S50MC-C	7/2028 - 7/2026	19	UNDISCLOSED	
HAI JIN	58000/2013	Yangzhou Dayang Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 6S50MC-C	Mar-28	15.9	UNDISCLOSED	
ZHONG HAI CHANG YUN 1	57795/2009	China Shipping Industry (Jiangsu) Co Ltd	B&W 6S50MC-C		12.2	UNDISCLOSED	VIA AUCTION
SSI ERDOGAN BEY	50780/2010	Oshima Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 6S50MC-C	1/2030 - 4/2028	HIGH 14S	UNDISCLOSED	OHBH

BULK CARRIER

VESSEL NAME	DWT / YOB	YARD	ENGINE	SS/DD	PRICE (USD)	BUYERS	REMARKS
ASIAN PEARL	50307/2003	Kawasaki Shipbuilding Corp	B&W 6S50MC-C	Mar-26	7.7	UNDISCLOSED	
OASIS CHAMPION	50206/2002	Mitsui Eng. & SB. Co. Ltd.	B&W 6S50MC-C	Jul-27	7.5	UNDISCLOSED	
HUNAN	39828/2016	Chengxi Shipyard Co Ltd	Wartsila 5RT-flex50B	Apr-26	19	UNDISCLOSED	
SIDER ATHENA	39128/2013	Chengxi Shipyard Co Ltd	Wartsila 5RT-flex50B	10/2028 - 9/2026	16	UNDISCLOSED	OHBH
RADIANT REB	38233/2012	Shimanami Shipyard Co Ltd	B&W 6S46MC-C	Dec-27	15.3	GREEK	OHBH

TANKER

VESSEL NAME	DWT / YOB	YARD	ENGINE	SS/DD	PRICE (USD)	BUYERS	REMARKS
SHAYBAH	319429/2008	Daewoo Shipbuilding & Marine Engineering Co Ltd	B&W 6S90MC-C	6/2028 - 6/2026	59	SINOKOR	
SINGAPORE SPIRIT	318473/2013	Shanghai Waigaoqiao Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 6S90ME-C	6/2028 - 9/2027	84.5	UNDISCLOSED	SCRUBBER
CAESAR	318440/2009	Hyundai Heavy Industries Co Ltd	B&W 6S90MC-C	6/2029 - 9/2027	70	UNDISCLOSED	SCRUBBER
TRIKWONG VENTURE	297136/2012	Dalian Shipbuilding Industry Co Ltd	B&W 7S80MC	Jan-27	70	KOREAN	
STI SOLIDARITY	109999/2015	Sungdong Shipbuilding & Marine Engineering Co Ltd	B&W 6G60ME-C9	11/2030 - 9/2028	59.8	UNDISCLOSED	SCRUBBER
KMARIN RENOWN + KMARIN RESPECT + KMARIN RELIANCE	109693/2016 + 109584/2016 + 109466/2016	STX Offshore & Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 6G60ME-C9	3/2026 + 2/2026 + 4/2026	141.5 ENBLOC	UNDISCLOSED	
NORDSYMPHONY	106246/2008	Tsuneishi Holdings Corp Tsuneishi Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 6S60MC	Apr-27	35.5	UNDISCLOSED	
P. SOPHIA	105071/2009	Hyundai Heavy Industries Co Ltd	B&W 6S60MC-C	9/2029 - 11/2027	36.65	UNDISCLOSED	
PGC ALEXANDRIA	74996/2006	Onomichi Dockyard Co Ltd	Mitsubishi 6UEC60LSII	10/2029 - 10/2027	15.75	GREEK	
CAPE TEES + CAPE TALLIN	73731/2009 + 73662/2008	New Times Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 5S60MC-C	5/2029 - 2/2027 + 12/2028 - 11/2026	42 ENBLOC	TRAFIGURA	
AGILE	73611/2007	New Times Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 5S60MC-C	Mar-27	13.5	GREEK	
CHEMTRANS TAURUS	72782/2006	Dalian Shipbuilding Industry Co Ltd	B&W 6S60MC	Jun-26	12.5	UNDISCLOSED	
OCEAN PRIDE	70558/2005	STX Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 6S60MC-C	1/2031 - 2/2029	11.3	UNDISCLOSED	

TANKER

VESSEL NAME	DWT / YOB	YARD	ENGINE	SS/DD	PRICE (USD)	BUYERS	REMARKS
HAFNIA TORRES + HAFNIA MALACCA + HAFNIA MAGELLAN + HAFNIA SUNDA	39067/2016 + 39067/2015 + 39067/2015 + 39067/2015	Hyundai Mipo Dockyard Co Ltd	B&W 6S50ME-B9	5/2026 + 7/2030 - 8/2028 + 5/2030 - 5/2028 + 9/2030 - 9/2028	31 EACH	SOKANA, USA	
TORM LAURA	53160/2008	Guangzhou Shipyard International Co Ltd	Wartsila 7RT-flex50	5/2028 - 3/2026	17.5	UNDISCLOSED	SCRUBBER
HANSA TROMSOE	51501/2008	STX Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 6S50MC-C	7/2028 - 7/2026	16.9	UNDISCLOSED	
ROMANCE	50094/2009	SLS Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 6S50MC-C	1/2029 - 4/2027	15.8	UNDISCLOSED	
BINTA SALEH	47366/2010	Onomichi Dockyard Co Ltd	B&W 6S50MC	5/2030 - 10/2028	22	UNDISCLOSED	
TIGRIS	12920/2009	STX Offshore & Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 6S35MC	7/2029 - 9/2027	9.6	UAE BUYER	

CONTAINER

VESSEL NAME	DWT / YOB	YARD	ENGINE / TEU	SS/DD	PRICE (USD)	BUYERS	REMARKS
SEASPAN JAKARTA	50869/2006	Samsung Heavy Industries Co Ltd	B&W 8K90MC-C/4253	May-26	17.2	UNDISCLOSED	Incl 5 years T/C to Hapag Lloyd at an undisclosed rate.
MOUNT CAMERON	23503/2016	Zhejiang Ouhua Shipbuilding Co Ltd	B&W 6S60ME-C8/1730	May-26	28	UNDISCLOSED	CR 2X45T
SPIRIT OF DUBAI	12485/2009	Sedef Gemi Insaati AS	B&W 7S50MC-C/1147	7/2029 - 6/2027	13	UNDISCLOSED	CR 2X30T

DEMOLITION

VESSEL NAME		DWT / YOB	LDT	TYPE	PRICE (USD)	BUYERS	REMARKS
BEIHAI	7732/1995	China Shipbuilding Corp (CSBC)	24181	BC	426	BANGLADESH	
XING FA	6988/2003	Zhejiang Shunhang Ship Manufacturing Co Ltd	2340	TANK	370	PAKISTAN	

All details given in good faith but without guarantee. This report has been produced for general information and is not a replacement for specific advice. While the market information is believed to be reasonably accurate, it is by its nature subject to limited audits and validations. No responsibility can be accepted for any errors or any consequences arising therefrom. No part of the report may be reproduced or circulated without our prior written. *Full Terms & Conditions [here](#).*